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UPPLANDS VASBY

H21

Anders Beckman
Bert-Ola Béacklin
Henrik Jemtelius
Per Norman
Andreas Bergman
Marcus Wilhelmsson

H 35
1. Thomas Baverlid
2. Anders Thunholm
3. Lennart Rehnstrom
4. Hans Tornevik
5. Peter Hedfors

H 50

1. Soéren Gunnarsson
2. Mats Lindberg
H 60

1. Bengt Eriksson

2. Per Sjoquist

3. Martin Larsson

4. Yrjo Lorvi

5. Sven-Ake Norman
D21

1. Anneli Johansson
2. Susanna Sundborg

Stockholmspolisen
Alvdalen Pk

| 2 Skf

Alvdalen Pk
Hatuna

| 2 Skf

Upplands Véasby Psk
Flen Pk

Upplands Véasby Psk
| 2 Skf

Fagersta Psk

Gavlepolisens IF
Fagersta Psk

Stockholmspolisen
Stockholmspolisen
Alvdalen Pk
Gavlepolisens IF
Alvdalen Pk

Stockholmspolisen
Gnesta Pk

Traff

28
25
21
19
20
14

28
27
27
21
15

20
23

28
24
21
16
19

29
23

Tillagg

2
5
9
11
10
16
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Tid
32.29
31.17
29.54
32.50

34.47
33.30

31.50
31.30
37.25
33.57
44.43

37.25
40.35

40.15
41.50
44.37
43.20
46.24

46.20
45.25

Resultat

34.29
36.17
38.54
43.50
44 .47
49.30

33.50
34.30
40.25
42.57
59.43

47.25
47.35

42.15
47.50
53.37
57.20
57.24

47.20
52.25
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Pris
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